
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

Ankeny Entrance Signs

Ankeny, Iowa

June 3, 2019

This is to certify that the construction improvements on the Ankeny Entrance Signs project have
been completed in substantial conformance with the plans and specifications for the project. The

final contract amount is $256,935.00. I hereby recommend acceptance of the project.

Respectfully submitted,

ty>^~
PaulMoritz,PE A
Assistant City Manag^f^
City ofAnkeny
Iowa PE License Number 14654

Z:\Welcome SignsVConstructionVCertificate of Completion O60319.docx


