APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: Ankeny Entrance Signs
U‘ city of Contractor: Edge Commercial, LLC
Ay A_nkeny Address: 3155 SE Miehe Dr #2 Grimes, lowa
senging o atl 1egaher  Finance Budget Code: 927.3927.4405 Finance Project # 927.4405
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 5 PO #
Original Contract Date: April 16, 2018 Vendor #
Date of Council Meeting: June 3rd 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 5
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: May 1st Through: June 1st
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 255,170.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ 1,765.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 £2) $ 256,935.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 256,935.00
Retainage: - % of Completed Work:  $ -
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 256,935.00
Less previous applications for payment; $ 254,935.00
SUBTOTAL $ 2,000.00
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2,000.00
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ -
Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) - Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowtedge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
In accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been pald by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued and

payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
Construction Contractor Approval:

Edge Commercial, LLC

Firm Name
- %/ Cw/IDIL
Signature Date
Engineer / Consultant Approval:
Firm Name
Signature Date
_ YY\ 5
Signature’ v V Date
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Assistant Public Works Director - Public Works Department
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone:  (515) 963-3537 Fax:  (515) 963-3535

Date Printed: 6/16/2019



]

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders

No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount

1 June 30, 2018 133,501.12 61 1 | November 28,2018 {$ 1,765.00
2 July 31, 2018 53,944.89 62 2

3 | September 30,2018 | § 54,965.49 63 3

4 | November30,2018 | § 12,523.50 64 4

5 65 5

6 66 6

¥ 67 7

8 68 8

9 69 9

10 70 10

11 71 11

12 72 12

13 73 13

14 74 14

15 75 15

16 76 16

17 77 17

18 78 18

19 79 19

20 80 20

21 81 21

22 82 22

23 83 23

24 84 24

25 85 25

26 86 26

27 87 27

28 88 28

29 89 29

30 90 30

3 91 31

32 92 32

33 93 33

34 94 34

35 95 35

36 96 36

37 97 37

38 98 38

39 929 39

40 100 40

41 101 41

42 102 42

43 103 43

44 104 44

45 105 45

46 106 46

47 107 47

48 108 48

49 109 49

50 110 50

51 111

52 112

53 113 TOTAL $ 1,765.00
54 114

55 115

56 116 Contract Time Remaining

57 117 Contract Period: Working Days
58 118 Original Contract Date: May 14, 2018
59 119 Original Contract Time: 75.00
60 120 Added by Change Order:

Contract Time to Date; 75.00
Time Used to Date: 75.00
TOTAL $ 254,935.00 Contract Time Remaining: -

Dale Printed: 5/16/2019



